Weston Deluxe Electric Tomato Strainer
Model Number : 82-0250-W
UPC: 812830025494

@

There's nothing that says summer more than a vine-ripened tomato, and Weston's DELUXE ELECTRIC TOMATO STRAINER
allows you to process and preserve the flavors of summer to enjoy the whole year through.And it's not for just tomatoes. 3 strainer
sizes (tomato/berry - 1 mm), (pumpkin -3 mm), (salsa - 6mm) makes it easy to process large batches of berries, pumpkins and other
fruits for canning sauces, jams & salsa.A powerful 250 watt motor makes easy work of processing, and a reverse function prevents
jamming.The large hopper holds a gallon of produce.

Bullet Copy Large hopper - 4 gt capacity

Includes 3 stainless steel screens to process tomatoes, pumpkins, berries, salsa & more
Forward & reverse operation

One-year limited Weston warranty

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 12.25

Item Dimensions Width 17.00

Item Dimensions Depth 14.00

Item Dimensions Cube 1.6872106481481481
Item Dimensions Weight 14.000

Master Pack Qty 1



Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

12.88

14.32

17.32

1.8486854814814814

15.19



