Weston Deluxe Electric Tomato Strainer

Model Number: 82-0250-W

UPC: 812830025494



There's nothing that says summer more than a vine-ripened tomato, and Weston's DELUXE ELECTRIC TOMATO STRAINER allows you to process and preserve the flavors of summer to enjoy the whole year through. And it's not for just tomatoes. 3 strainer

sizes (tomato/berry - 1	mm), (pumpkin -3 mm), (salsa - 6mm) makes it easy to process large batches of berries, pumpkins and other
fruits for canning sauce	s, jams & salsa. A powerful 250 watt motor makes easy work of processing, and a reverse function prevents
jamming. The large hop	per holds a gallon of produce.
Bullet Copy	Large hopper A at canacity

Includes 3 stainless steel screens to process tomatoes, pumpkins, berries, salsa & more

Forward & reverse operation

Large hopper - 4 qt capacity

One-year limited Weston warranty

Item Dimensions			
Item Dimensions Height	12.25		
Item Dimensions Width	17.00		
Item Dimensions Depth	14.00		
Item Dimensions Cube	1.6872106481481481		
Item Dimensions Weight	14.000		
Master Pack Qty	1		

Master Pack Height	12.88
Master Pack Width	14.32
Master Pack Depth	17.32
Master Pack Cube	1.8486854814814814
Master Pack Weight	15.19